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Commonwealth of

Massachusetts .,. Form CPF M102Campaign Finance
Report .0

Municipal Form Office of Campaign and

Political narice

,File with City orTown Clerk
orElectionCommission

119 2010 ReportingPeriodBeginning 10 172009Ending

12 31 2009 Typeof

report Year end Thomas Stanley Thomas

M. Stanley Committee FullNameof Cand.idate

Committee Name Coucillor at Large
Kathleen Stanley Office Sought District Nameof

Committee Treasurer 19 Neighbors Lane 19

Neighbors Lane Waltham, MA 02453 Waltham,

MA02453 Residential. Address

Committee Address SUMMARY

BALANCE INFORMATION Ending Balance from previousreport35,484.99
Total receipts this period 5,965.00Subtotal41,449.99
Total expendituresthisperiod
19,052.45 Ending Balance 22,397.54 Totalinkind
contributions this period0.00Total

outstanding liabilities0.00 Name of bank sused
Citizens Affidavitof CommitteeTreasurer
Icertify thatIhave examined

this report, including attached

schedules and it is, to thebest of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance

activity including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities forthis reporting
periodand representsthecampaign finance activity of all persons acting under theauthority or
on behalf of this committee inaccordance with therequirements ofM.G.L. c. 55. Signed der thepenalties of

perjury 9 0Tea rer s

signature in ink Date Affidavit of

Candidatecheck
box only .Candidate with Committee and no

activity independent of the committeeI

certify thatIhave examined this report, and attached schedules

and itis, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a i true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of

all persons acting under the authority or on behalfof this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilitiesnormade any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.Icertify

thatIhave examined this report and attached schedules and it
is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,atrueand complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans,
receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities forthis reporting period and represents the
campaign financeactivityofall perso ,ting under theauthority or on behalf of
this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. 5. S1 ander th nalt of jurV





Schedule A Receipts
M.G.L.c.55 requires that the name and residential address bereported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over 50
in a calendar year. Committees must keepdetailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those
receipts over 50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute
200 ormore inacalendar year. Date Name

and Residential Address 1024

2009Bergeron,Jr, Arthur 17 Windsor

Terrace Waltham, MA

02453 10 20

2009Bourque,Thomas 5Lord

Street Waltham, MA

02451 10 23

2009Bryson,III, Frederick 163 Ravenswood

Road Waltham, MA

02453 10 28

2009Burgoyne,Joseph 144 Kingston
Road Waltham, MA

02451 10 21

2009Burke,Patricia 41 Bowker

Road Waltham, MA

02453 10 29

2009Burns,Douglas 10 Shade
Street Waltham, MA

02452 10 20

2009Cellucci,Yolanda 171 Lexington

Road Lincoln, MA

01773 10 23

2009Chou,Lai Kuen 436Forest

Street Waltham, MA

02452 10 23

2009Cincotta,Carl 74 South

Street Waltham, MA

02453 10 23

2009Collura,Sally 80 Taylor
Street Waltham, MA

02453 Amount Occupation

and Employe. 50.00 50.00

25.00100.00

25.00100.00

500.00Owner

Yolanda,Inc.

100.00Inspector

MBTA50.00

25.00



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employe.

10232009 Committee to Elect Edmund Tarallo 50.0052

Montview Ave. Waltham,

MA 02451 10

232009Committee to Elect Robert Logan 50.00 109Taylor
Street Waltham, MA

02453 10 19

2009Connors,Joseph 125.00 Executive 19Lindor Road

RCN North Reading, MA

01864 10 21 2009

Connors,Jr.,Joseph 200.00 Attorney 142 ChaffeeAvenue Connors

Connors Waltham, MA 02453 11

22009 Cotton,

Michael100.00411 Waverly Oaks RoadWaltham,
MA 02452 10 23

2009 D Ercole,

Bertha25.0061 StoneRoad Waltham, MA02453
10 23 2009

Deveney, Janice 50.00

29UnderwoodPark Waltham, MA 0245310
26 2009 Fire

Chiefs Association of

MA50.00Inc., Pol Action Comm. 139 High StreetMedfield,
MA 02052 80066 10

29 2009 Fleming,

Hank 30.00 P.O.

Box

541265Waltham,MA 02454 10 212009

Francis,Robert 100.00 11

Milton Street Waltham,

MA0245310 21 2009 Gelineau,Glenna
100.00 Realtor 177

Chaffee Avenue Century

21Waltham,MA 02453 10 232009 Giordano,

Jr., Joseph 50.00 7.4 Morton

Street Waltham, MA

02453



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employe.

12102009 Glantz, Susan 10.00141
Clark Street Waltham,

MA 02453 11

32009Greater Boston Real Estate Board 200.00 PAC11
Beacon

Street Floor1Boston, MA

02108 80606 10

23

2009Hughes,Frederick 30.00 94 HardyPond

Road Waltham, MA 02451

10 28 2009

Kelly,Jr.,John 100.00 118 Main StreetWatertown,
MA 02472 10

27 2009 Lacava,

Linda50.0064 Morton Street Waltham,MA
02453 1026

2009 Lambert, Kathleen

50.00378Newton Street Waltham, MA02453
10 26 2009

Lambert, Kathleen 50.00

378NewtonStreet Waltham, MA 0245310
29 2009 Lombardi,

Charles 100.00 51

ThortonRoadWaltham, MA 02453 1029
2009 Lupo, Anthony

50.00 11 Bolton

StreetWaltham,MA 02453 10 262009
Macdonald, Norman 20.00

564 Lincoln Street

Waltham,MA02451 1023 2009McGonagle,
James 25.00 32b

Jacqueline Road Waltham,

MA024521023 2009 McGovern,Robert

50.00 74Bruce

Road Waltham, MA

02453



Hate Name and Residential Address

10232009 McGovern, Stephen
80 Trapelo Road

Waltham, MA 02452

10212009 McLaughlin, John

42 Beal Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10192009 Messac, Reginalde
60 Circle Drive

Waltham, MA 02452

10222009 Mula, Michael

23 Pleasant Valley Road

Westwood, MA 02090

11192009 National Assoc. of Government

Employees
159 Burgin Parkway
Quincy, MA 02169

James Farley

10292009 Neelon, Christopher
4 Julian Way

Hingham, MA 02043

10282009 Nocera, Jean

3 Azalea Road

Waltham, MA 02452

10282009 Nocera, Joseph
3 Azalea Road

Waltham, MA 02452

10282009 Penta, Joseph
45 Linden Park Drive

Waltham, MA 02452

10282009 Porter, Anna

104 Washington Ave

Waltham, MA 02453

10232009 Rancourt, Craig
263 Main Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10232009 Reynolds, Kevin

55 Caughey Street

Waltham, MA 02451

Amount Occupation and Employe.

50.00100.00

25.00100.00

250.00Investment

MerrillLynch

200.00Chief

Executive

Office Neelon

Properties250.00 Owner Chateau Restaurant

250.00 Owner

ChateauRestaurant loo.oo

50.00 100.00

100.00





Date Name and Residential Address

10232009 Ruggeri, John

157 Warren Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10302009 Valentino, Frank

12 Grant Ave.

Belmont, MA 02478

10282009 Vanaria, Robert

7 Ledge Road

Waltham, MA 02452

10282009 Vanaria, Stephen
130 Forest Street

Waltham, MA 02452

10232009 Ward, Sandra

108 Vernon Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10232009 West, Cheryle
75 Westview Street

Lexington, MA 02173

10232009 West, Darren

26 Banbury Ave

Waltham, MA 02451

10232009 West, Ronald

21 Ellery Road

Waltham, MA 02453

12302009 White, Paul

16 Cedar Hill Road

Dover, MA 02030

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Amount Occupation and Employe.

100.00100.00

ManagerVoave Concessions
500.00 Landscaper

VanariaSons Inc.
500.00 .Landscaper Vanaria

SonsInc. 50.00
100.00 100.00 150.00

100.00Principal

TheKarol

Group5,965.00

0.005,965.00



Schedule B Expenditures
M.G.L.c.55 recruires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over 50in a reporting period Committees must
keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over 50. Expenditures over
50and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13. Date Name

and Address 1023

2009Avellinos Restaurant313 Mystic

Ave. Medford, MA

02155 Amount Purpose

856.00 Catering

1019 2009

BostonGlobe133 Morrissey Blvd.

Boston, MA 02125

11 10 2009

BostonGlobe133 Morrissey Blvd.

Boston, MA 02125

12 7 2009

BostonGlobe133 Morrissey Blvd.

Boston, MA 02125

10 19 2009

BrascoFlorist229 High Street

Waltham, MA 02453

113 2009

Chateau195School Street

Waltham, MA 02451

10 19 2009

ConstantContact1601 Trapelo Road

329 Waltham, MA 02451

10 23 2009

ConstantContact1601 Trapelo Road

329 Waltham, MA 02451

127 2009

GatehouseMedia400 Crown Colony

Drive Quincy, MA 02269

12 7 2009

GatehouseMedia400 Crown Colony

Drive Quincy, MA 02269

10 19 2009

GreasierPrintShop 3702 Washington Street
Jamaica Plain, MA

02130 53.75 Subscription 49.00

Subscription49.00 Subscription

61.08Flowers Anise

Maillet58.40 Meeting

85.00Database 85.00 Database 51.00

Subscription33.15 .Subscription

453.13Printing



Date Name and Address

1252009 Highland Glee Club

34C Charles River Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10172009 KME Consulting
11 Richard Road

Hopedale, MA 01747

10262009 KME Consulting
11 Richard Road

Hopedale, MA 01747

1162009 KME Consulting
11 Richard Road

Hopedale, MA 01747

10172009 Lions Club

119 School Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10212009 Lowes

306 Providence Highway
Dedham, MA 02026

10272009 Monaco, Anna

62 Beal Road

Waltham, MA 02453

1272009 PC Tools

303 2nd Street

San Francisco, CA 94107

10192009 Quinn, Kathleen

40 Orchard Street

Bellingham, MA 02019

10192009 .Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

10222009 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

1162009 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

Amount Purpose

100.00Donation 4,000.00

Consultant2,000.00Consultant 4,000.00

Consultant275.00Dues 72.89

LumberFor.Signs 100.00

ReimbursementSee R1

32.46Computer Supplies 75.24 Reimbursement

SeeR1 125.00 Database 3,516.20

Printing427.52 Robo Calls



Date Name and Address

1272009 Sage Systems
11 Beacon Street Suite 235

Boston, MA 02108

10192009 Sawicki and Sons

1521 N. Lafayette Drive

Detroit, MI 48216

10262009 Stanley, Thomas

19 Neighbors Lane

Waltham, ma 02543

10282009 Stanley, Thomas

19 Neighbors Lane

Waltham, ma 02543

11102009 Stanley, Thomas

19 Neighbors Lane

Waltham, ma 02543

1272009 Stanley, Thomas

19 Neighbors Lane

Waltham, ma 02543

1272009 Verizon

350 Granite Street 3F

Braintree, MA 02184

12302009 Verizon

350 Granite Street 3F

Braintree, MA 02184

10192009 Verizon Wireless

20 Alexander Drive

Wallingford, CT 06492

11102009 Verizon Wireless

20 Alexander Drive

Wallingford, CT 06492

1272009 Verizon Wireless

20 Alexander Drive

Wallingford, CT 06492

10192009 Via Lago Catering
1845 Massachusetts Ave.

Lexington, MA 02420

Amount Purpose

125.00Database 540.00

Signs20.08 Reimbursement

SeeR1 248.14 Reimbursement See

R1424.11 Reimbursement See R1

64.60Reimbursement See R1 39.98

Internet39.98 Internet 39.98 Telephone

288.78Telephone 273.15

Telephone139.83 Catering



Date Name and Address

10272009 WHS Senior Review

617 Lexington Street

Waltham, MA 02451

10192009 YMCA

400 Lexinton Street

Waltham, MA 02453

Amount Purpose

50.00Advertisement 200.00

GolfTornament Hole Sponsor Total

Itemized

Expenditures 19,052.45 Total UnitemizedExpenditures0.00
Total Expenditures 19,052.45



Schedule C InKind Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than 50. Inkind contributions 50 and

under may be added together, from the committee s records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that

all contributions under or over 50 given by persons who have contributed more than 50 in the calendar year

must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer

of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of 200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
OccupationEmployer

Total Itemized Inkind Contributions

Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions

Total Inkind Contributions

0.000.00

0.00



Schedule D Liabilities
M.G.L.c.55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which havebeen reported previously and are still outstanding, as

well as the liabilities incurred duringthisreporting period. Date To

Whom Due Amount Purpose Total Outstanding

Liabilities 0.00



Schedule R Reimbursements

Date Reimbursee Amount

10272009 Monaco, Anna 100.0010

192009Quinn, Kathleen 75.24 1026

2009Stanley,Thomas 20.08 10 282009

Stanley,Thomas248.14 1110 2009Stanley,

Thomas424.11127 2009 Stanley,Thomas

64.60
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. Form CPF
Rl Itemization

of Reimbursements Commonwealth Municipal Formof

Massachusetts Office

of Campaign and Political Finance File with

CityorTown

Clerk or

Election Commission1

19 2010 Monaco, AnnaIndividual

Being Reimbursed

ThomasM.
Stanley Coimt ittee

CommitteeName100.00
Amount of Reimbursement

1027 2009 Date of Reimbursement

Signedunderthepenalties of perjury Candidate s

Treasurer s signature in ink

DateDateVendor Nameand Address

10 27 2009

Avellino s Restaurant

313 Mystic

Ave.Medford,

MA02155AmountPurpose100.00Catering
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.... 3.M.Form CPF

Rl Itemization of
Reimbursements Commonwealth

Municipal Form of Massachusetts Office of

Campaign and

Political Finance File with City orTown

ClerkorElection

Commission 1

19 2010 Quinn,

Kathleen .Individual Being Reimbursed

Thomas M.

StanleyCommittee
Committee Name 75.24

AmountofReimbursement
10 19 2009

Date of Reimbursement Signed under the

penaltiesofperjuryCandidates Treasurer s
signature

in ink Date Date Vendor Name and

AddressAmountPurpose 9 162009 LISPS

1.73 Postage 25

Dorchester Ave. Boston,

MA022058 20 2009USPS 28.45

Postage Woonsocket Post

Office Woonsocket,

RI93 2009 LISPS22.00 Postage

Fort Point Station

Boston, MA 02205

1062009 USP5 5.50Postage Bellingham

Post Office Bellingham,

MA 02019 9

152009LISPS 7.74 PostageBellingham Post

Office Bellingham, MA

02019



Date

8312009

Vendor Name and Address

USPS

Woonsocket Post Office

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Amount Purpose

9.82Postage



Y
iQirw

.

uct. r.Form CPF R1 Itemizationof
Reimbursements Commonwealth Municipal

Formof
Massachusetts Office of Campaign and Political

Finance File

with City orTown Clerk orElection
Commission119

2010 Stanley,

Thomas Individual Being

Reimbursed Thomas M. Stanley

Cormmittee Committee

Name20.08
Amount of Reimbursement

10262009
Date of Reimbursement

Signed under the penalties of perjury

CandidatesTreasurerssignature in ink Date

Date Vendor Name and Address

10252009 Stop Shop
10 Pleasant Street

Watertown, MA 02472

Amount Purpose

20.08Food St. Mary sBreakfast



.
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M3r.

7
ivy.r.

Commonwealth of Massachusetts Form CPF R1

Itemization of

Reimbursements Municipal Form Office of Campaign

and Political

Finance File with City or Town Clerk
orElectionCommission

119

2010 Stanley, Thomas

Individual Being Reimbursed Thomas

M. Stanley

CommitteeCommittee

Name 248.14 Am0uRt

ofReimbursement10
28 2009 Date

of Reimbursement Signed under the penalties

ofperjuryCandidatesTreasurer s signature in

ink Date Date Vendor Name

andAddress10 26 2009
Stop Shop 10

Pleasant Street Watertown,

MA0247210 27 2009

Dunkin Donuts 10

Linden Street Waltham,

MA0245310 27 2009
Stop Shop 10

Pleasant Street Watertown,

MA0247210 29

2009 U5PS Waltham

Postal Store Waltham,

MA 02454

AmountPurpose 16.63

Food66.45 Coffe and Donuts

25.06Food 140.00

Postage
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y Form CPF
R1 Itemization

of Reimbursements Commonwealth Municipal Formof

Massachusetts Office

of Campaign and Political Finance File with
CityorTown

Clerk or

Blection Commission1

19 2010 Stanley, Thomas

Individual Beinq

ReimbursedThomas
M. Stanley Corranittee

CommitteeName424.11
Amount of Reimbursement

1110 2009 Date of Reimbursement

Signedunderthepenalties of perjury Candidate s

Treasurer s signature in ink

DateDateVendor Name and

Address 113

2009 Dunkin Donuts

10 Linden

StreetWaltham, MA 02453 Amount

Purpose222.29Coffe and

Donuts 119

2009 LISPS Waltham

PostalStoreWaltham, MA

02454 1031

2009 LISPS Waltham

PostalStoreWaltham, MA 02454

9 15 2009

Dunkin Donuts 10

LindenStreet Waltham,

MA02453 132.00

Postage16.80 Postage 53.02

CoffeandDonuts
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. Form CPF

Rl Itemization
of Reimbursements Commonwealth Municipal Formof

Massachusetts Office

of Campaign and Political Finance File with
CityorTown

Clerk or

Election Commission1

19 2010 Stanley, Thomas

Individual eing

ReimbursedThomas
M. Stanley Committee

CommitteeName64.60
Amount of Reimbursement

1272009 Date of Reimbursement

Signedunderthepenalties of perjury Candidate s

Treasurer s signature in ink Date Date

VendorNameand Address Amount
Purpose 1124

2009 Scollay Square

21BeaconStreet Boston,
MA 02108 10

13 2009 Walgreens

15MainStreet Waltham,

MA 02453 11

17 2009 LISPS

WalthamPostalStore Waltham,
MA 02454 11

12 2009 Walgreens

15Main Street Waltham,

MA02453 35.50 Campaign Meeting

18.89Thank You

Cards1.73 Postage 8.48

ThankYouCards




